
Breakfast Sandwiches 
Croissant with Ham and Egg 
Steak Mozarella Sandwich
Egg Drop Sandwich with Canadian Ham 
Home Cured Corned Beef
Bacon and Mushroom Toast
Smoked Chicken Ciabatta

Sandwich Selections 
Signature Hot Ham 
Pastrami on Rye 
Classic Tuna 
Triple Decker Ham and Cheese
Smoked Salmon, & Deviled Egg Croissant 
Grilled Italian Sausage
Beef Shawarma 
Chicken Katsu
Open Faced Avocado and Burrata Sandwich

Fresh Salads 
Classic Caesar 
Chicken Caesar 
Salmon Caesar 
Fusili Salad 
Corn Salad 
Cobb Salad 
Tuna Nicoise
Chicken Spice 

Combo and Pasta
Ham Combo 
Tuna Combo 
Cajun Chicken Combo

380
600
450
425
520
450

525
525
475 
475
550
435
420
540
580

425
465 
550
570
380
380
380
420

575
575
575

Pastries
Ube or Salted Egg Ensaymada 
Croissant with Ham and Cheese 
Pain Au Chocolat 
Pistachio Twist 
Chocolate Torsade 
Fruit Danish 
Choco Muffin 
Nutella Bomboloni
Red Velvet Muffin
Bacon Muffin
Mini Donut (2pcs)

Savouries 
Tuna Empanada
Chorizo Empanada 
Beef Sausage Roll
Angus Pie 
Chicken Pie 
Hom and Cheese Onion Pin Wheel

Cookies
Matcha Cookie 
Oatmeal Cookie 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Chocolate Crinkles

150
150
160
195
170
170
125
150
200
170
150

185
220
225
345
260
185

105
105
105
105

PASTRAMI ON RYE BREAD CAESAR SALAD

All prices in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of VAT and applicable local government taxes.



Whole Cake *pre-order at least 2 days 

Chocolate Haven
Chocolate Truffle
Choconut Tablea Crunch  
Blueberry Cheesecake  
Frangipane Tart

Mini Cake *pre-order 

Chocolate Haven 
Blueberry Cheesecake 
Keto Lemon Cheesecake Chocolate 
Truffle

Chocolate Bars *pre-order 

Chili Caramel Choco Bar
Zest & Zinc (Calamansi) Choco Bar 
Green Mango Delight

Fresh Bread
Honey Rye
Focaccia Round *pre-order 

Banana Bread Loaf
Ube Banana Bread Loaf *pre-order 

1,795
1,795
1,760
1,760
1,800

370
370
390
405

375
375
375

245
235
380
600

Iced Tea
Classic Iced Tea 
Kiwi Iced Tea 
Raspberry Iced Tea 
Strawberry Iced Tea 

Hot Tea
English Breakfast
Mint 
Jasmine Tea 
Chamomile
Green Tea
Fruit Berries 

Chilled Juices & Fresh Lemonade 
Orange Juice
Pink Guava 
Old Fashioned Lemonade

Small
140
180
180
180

CHOCOLATE HAVEN

Medium
150
200
200
200

Large
160
230
220
220

Medium
250
250
250
250
250
250

Large
310
310
310
310
310
310

200
200
150

All prices in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of VAT and applicable local government taxes. All prices in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of VAT and applicable local government taxes.



Hot and Iced
Americano
Cafe Latte
Capuccino
Cafe Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha 
Caramel Macchiato
Praline Hot Choco 
Matcha Latte 
White Hot Choco 
Swiss White Choco 
Swiss Hot Choco 
Nitrogen Coffee or Cold Brew

Blended Drinks 
Mocha
Whife Mocha
Choco Chip 
Matcha Blended
Espresso 
Caramel
Mocha Chip

Small
150
160
160
190
190
190
180
190
170
160
170

200
200
210
210
180
210
210

Yogurt Smoothies
Strawberry
Mango
Kiwi
Raspberry
Banana

Ice Cream
Ice Cream in a cup

Sodas
Coke Regular
Coke Light
Coke Zero 
Sprite 
Royal

Water 
Wilkins 
Evian 
Perrier 
San Pellegrino 

Medium
230
230
230
230
230

Large
280
280
280
280
280

250

130
130
130
130
130

100
150
160
180

Medium
160
170
170
200
200
200
190
200
180
170
180
220

210
220
220
220
190
220
220

Large
170
180
180
210
210
210
200
210
190
180
190

220
230
240
240
200
240
240

All prices in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of VAT and applicable local government taxes. All prices in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of VAT and applicable local government taxes.




